Team Roping Header Standings TRH

9/29/2024

Name

Austin Crist
Brayden Fillmore
Wade Kreutzer
Tuff Ramsey

Cameron Capshaw ®

Willow Wilson
Joshua Kurfiss
Travis Bounds
Kyon Kreutzer
Corey Whinnery
Gary Haynes
Kyle Roberts
Brian Dunning
Cody Lane
Clayton Van Aken
Jake Pancost
Dylan White
Brandon Farris
Jesse Sheffield
Justin Smith
Rowdy Weill
Clay Norell

Kyle Taylor
Mario Baleztena
Gavin Liggett
Jay Tittel

Rance Rathjen ®
Cole Dorenkamp
Eric Martin
James Hutton
Emilio Vega
Chance Hine
Trey Yates

Lynn Campbell

Cameron Jenson ®

City

Wiley
Penrose
Lake Creek
Delta
Calhan
Baggs
Pueblo
Clifton
Lake Creek
Powderhorn
Orchard
Dolores
Mc Clave
Torrington
Yoder
Wittmann
Brighton
Grazemont
Delta
Loveland
Kersey
Hotchkiss
Manzanola
Loma
Limon
Pueblo
Ignacio
Lamar
Aurora
Loma
Loveland
Ignacio
Pueblo
Mack
Bingham

co
CO
X
CO
CO
WY
CO
CO
X
CO
CO
CO
CO
WY
WY
AZ
CO
OK
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
NE

State Winnings Amt

$13,138.70
$7,213.10
$7,096.52
$6,229.63
$5,946.63
$5,672.51
$4,647.71
$3,721.39
$3,710.71
$3,185.23
$2,768.53
$2,552.04
$2,534.42
$2,420.07
$1,984.79
$1,949.02
$1,707.88
$1,662.15
$1,574.51
$1,327.00
$1,249.62
$1,241.49
$1,208.37
$1,060.36
$1,050.13
$1,042.75
$1,035.15
$1,008.48
$980.20
$850.24
$708.01
$651.00
$623.57
$621.68
$595.57



Jase Staudt Nathrop
Jace Roselle Greeley
Shane Hatch Kirtland
Dale Tecklenburg Jr. Wellington
Lee Hagler Fort Lupton
Colton DeVore Ft. Lupton
Austin Huwa Roggen
Macklyn Greenhalgh Delta
Bryton Scheller Ault
Colton Talton ® Pueblo

® Rookie

Bold - 2024 Champion

CO
CO
NM
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO

$558.28
$557.38
$551.00
$519.19
$461.90
$404.30
$347.38
$325.65
$233.21
$138.57



